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Registers of Inspectors of Electru:al Wiring ami, Electrical Wiremen. 

Office of the Minister of Public Works, Wellington, 3rd May, 1934. 

I N pursuance of section 14 of the Electrical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925, a certified copy of the names, registered 
number, date of registration, and electrical-supply authority entered in the Register of Inspectors of Electrical Wiring, 

and a certified copy of the names, addresses, registered number, date of registration, and qualifications entered in the Register 
of Electrical Wiremen, and a certified copy of the names, addresses, registered number, date of registration, and class of work 
for which registration has been granted entered in the Register of Electrical Wiremen's Limited Registration, as at 31st day of 
March, 1934, is published for general information. 

J. A. YOUNG, for Minister of Public Works. 

REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING. 

Na.me. 

Adam, James 
Adams, Reginald Dobson .. 
Ainsworth, Joseph Sargon 
Aitken, Clarence Christie .. 
Albert, ,James William 
Anderson, Arthur William 
Anderson, 'David William 
Ash, Harold Arthur 
Baker, Victor Henry 
Ball, Isaac · 
Barrs, Herbert Harold 
Bartley, Russell Howard 
Baty, Isaac 
Beale, Herbert Rene 
Beckingsale, Henry Cecil 
Beer, Gordon Leonard 
Bell, Cyril Gcrdon 
Bellaney, Alexander Murdock 
Benjamin, Henri Lionel 
Billinghurst, Geoffrey John 
Blackwood, John Holmes 
Blandford, Wiltshire Stokelev 
Blunt, William John • 
Boak, Clande William 
Bongard, James Rossiter .. 
Bracey, Raymond William 
Brooke, George Herbert .. 
Brown, Ian Ha.rvey 
Brown, James Maurice 
Brown, Matthew Edward .. 
Browning, George 
Bruce, James Burns 
Bryant, Ernest .. 
Bryce, John Francis 
Buchanan, John Stark 
Burgis, John Stevens 
Burke, John Patrick 
Burnet, Frank 
Burnett, James Knight 
Burrell, Thomas Gains 
Butcher, John Milton 
Butt, Edgar 
Cameron, Donald Lochiel .. 
Campbell, Athol ,John 
Cantlon, Wilfred Campbell 
Chamberlain, Oscar Edinburgh 
Chapman, George Michael 
Chapman, James Agustus 
Chapman, Walter Arthur Leslie 
Cheshire, Alfred Austin 
Childs, Henry William 
Clark, Cyril Oliver 
Clevely, James William Squire 
Clifford, Frederick Thomas 
Clouston, Eric Harold 
Cockburn, Errol Alfred 
Colhran, Joseph Rupert 
Connole, Arthur Patrick 
Cook, Thomas Graham 
Copeland, John .. 
Cottier, John Percival 
Croke, Robert Berna.rd 
Cunningham, John Oliver 
Dalton, Colin Hamilton 
Darling, Rohert .. 
Davidson, Norman A. 
Dawson, Herbert William 

Dawson, William John Mathers 

Devlin, Frederick Osmond 
Dicker, John David 
Dobbs, Joseph Claude 
Dobhs, Leslie Joseph 

Registered 
No. 

Al04 
A 65 
A213 
A335 
Al88 
A325 
A 88 
A372 
Al07 
A363 
A285 
Al84 
A 94 
Al23 
A301 
A385 
A355 
A 10 
Al39 
A220 
A 11 
A412 
A 96 
A317 
Al44 
A323 
A367 
A366 
A389 
A248 
A313 
A 60 
A 38 
A328 
A 92 
A329 
A201 
A263 
A322 
AI24 
A 4 
A 34 
A411 
A255 
A245 
A232 
A405 
A302 
A 25 
A242 
A 91 
A 30 
A365 
A327 
A260 
A283 
A 85 
A 19 
A360 
A407 
A306 
Al43 
A353 
Ai03 
A 22 
A312 
Al53 

{ Al35 
A294 
A 16 
A203 
A264 
A 40 

II-Date 01 -I --- Inspector for 
Registration. , 
--~·--~ !------- -------

27/9/26 I Westport Coal Co., Ltd. 
14/7 /26 Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
8/9/27 Puhlic Works Department. 

14/10/29 Palmerston North City Council. 
20/4/27 Otago Electric-power Board. 
21/8/29 Kaponga Town Board. 
20/9/26 Nelson City Council. 

11/12/30 Bay of Plenty Electric-power Board. 
4/10/26 Waitaki Electric-power Board, 
22/8/30 Thames Valley Electric-power Board. 

31/10/28 Malvern Electric-power Board. 
11/4/27 Auckland Electric-power Board. 
27 /9/26 Wellington City Council. 

28/10/26 Hutt Valley Electric-power Board. 
27 /3/29 Dunedin City Council. 

19/10/31 Central Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board. 
11/4/30 Auckland Electric-power Board. 
31/5/26 Hamilton Borough Council. 

16/11/26 Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board. 
20/10/27 Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-powcr Bonrd. 

1/6/26 ' Wairarapa Electric-power Board. 
26/3/34 I Wnimea Electric-power Board. 
27 /9/26 f Central Electric-power Board. 
1.9/6/29 , Tauranga Borough Council. 

25/ll/26 · Tauranga Electric-power Board. 
21/8/29 Wellington City Council. 

10/10/30 Picton Borough Council. 
6/10/30 Whangarei Borough Council. 
12/1/32 Horowhenua Electric-power Board. 
12/4/28 Westport Coal Co., Ltd. 
7/6/29 Waitomo Elcctric-power Board. 
8/7/26 Wellington City Council. 

17/6/26 Te Awamutu Electric-power Board. 
18/9/29 l\fanawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board. 
27 /9 /26 Riccarton Borough Council, 
25/9/29 Puhlic Works Department. 
30/8/27 Waitaki Electric-power Board. 
25/6/28 Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
21/8/29 Wellington City Council. 

29/10/26 Auckland Electric-power Board. 
24/5 /26 Taranaki Electric-power Board. 
l 7 /6/26 Tourist Department, Rotorna. 
15/3/34 Public Works Department. 
30/4/28 Auckland Electric-power Board. 
3/4/28 Palmerston North City Council. 

3/12/27 Puhlic Works Department. 
18/8/33 Ashhurton Electric-power Board. 
27 /3/29 Dunedin City Council. 
15 /6 /26 Auckland Electric-power Board. 
28/3/28 Sumner Borough Council. 
27 /9 /26 Kaia poi Borough Council. 
15 /6 /26 Wellington City Council. 
10/9/30 Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board. 
10/9/29 Hutt Valley Electric-power Board. 
22/6/28 Poverty Bay Electric-power Board. 
6/10/28 Otago Central Electric-power Board. 
3/9/26 Invercargill Borough Council. 

12/6/26 Wellington City Council. 
19/5/30 Hutt Valley Electric-power Board. 
5/2/34 New Plymouth Borough Council. 

22/4/29 Golden Bay Electric-power Board. 
25/11/26 Cambridge Electric-power Board. 

3/4/30 Patea Borough Council. 
27/9/26 Te Aroha Borough Council. 
12/6/26 Taranaki Electric-power Board. 
7/6/29 Waitomo Electric-power Board. 

9/11/26 Wellington City Council. 
9/11/26 Wbangarei Borough Council. 
21/1/29 Ka.mo Town Board. 
9/6/26 Dannevirke Electric-power Board. 
5/9/27 Bay of Plenty Electric-power Board. 

25/6/28 Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch. 
21/6/26 Southland Electric-power Board. 


