Registers of Inspectors of Electrical Wiring and Electrical Wiremen.

Office of the Minister of Public Works, Wellington, 3rd May, 1934.

In pursuance of section 14 of the Electrical Wiremen's Registration Act, 1925, a certified copy of the names, registered number, date of registration, and electrical-supply authority entered in the Register of Inspectors of Electrical Wiring, and a certified copy of the names, addresses, registered number, date of registration, and qualifications entered in the Register of Electrical Wiremen, and a certified copy of the names, addresses, registered number, date of registration, and class of work for which registration has been granted entered in the Register of Electrical Wiremen's Limited Registration, as at 31st day of March, 1934, is published for general information.

J. A. YOUNG, for Minister of Public Works.

REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING.

Name.		Registered No.	Date of Registration.	Inspector for
Adam, James		A104	27/9/26	Westport Coal Co., Ltd.
Adams, Reginald Dobson	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	A 65	14/7/26	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch
Ainsworth, Joseph Sargon		A213	8/9/27	Public Works Department.
Aitken, Clarence Christie		A335	14/10/29	Palmerston North City Council.
Albert, James William		A188	20/4/27	Otago Electric-power Board.
Anderson, Arthur William		A325	21/8/29	Kaponga Town Board.
Anderson, David William		A 88	20/9/26	Nelson City Council.
Ash, Harold Arthur		A372	11/12/30	Bay of Plenty Electric-power Board.
Baker, Victor Henry		A107	4/10/26	Waitaki Electric-power Board.
Ball, Isaac		A363	22/8/30	Thames Valley Electric-power Board.
Barrs, Herbert Harold	••	A285	31/10/28	Malvern Electric-power Board.
Bartley, Russell Howard	•••	A184 A 94	$11/4/27 \ 27/9/26$	Auckland Electric-power Board.
Baty, Isaac Beale, Herbert Rene	•• ••	A123	28/10/26	Wellington City Council. Hutt Valley Electric-power Board.
Beale, Herbert Kene Beckingsale, Henry Cecil		A301	27/3/29	Dunedin City Council.
Beer, Gordon Leonard	••	A385	19/10/31	Central Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board.
Bell, Cyril Gordon		A355	11/4/30	Auckland Electric-power Board.
Bellaney, Alexander Murdock		A 10	$\frac{11/4}{31/5/26}$	Hamilton Borough Council.
Benjamin, Henri Lionel		A139	16/11/26	Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board.
Billinghurst, Geoffrey John		A220	20/10/27	Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric-power Board.
Blackwood, John Holmes		A 11	1/6/26	Wairarapa Electric-power Board.
Blandford, Wiltshire Stokeley		A412	26/3/34	Waimea Electric-power Board.
Blunt, William John		A 96	27/9/26	Central Electric-power Board.
Boak, Claude William		A317	19/6/29	Tauranga Borough Council.
Bongard, James Rossiter		A144	25/11/26	Tauranga Electric-power Board.
Bracey, Raymond William		A323	21/8/29	Wellington City Council.
Brooke, George Herbert		A367	10/10/30	Picton Borough Council.
Brown, Ian Harvey	••	A366	6/10/30	Whangarei Borough Council.
Brown, James Maurice	••	A389	12/1/32	Horowhenua Electric-power Board.
Brown, Matthew Edward	••	A248	12/4/28	Westport Coal Co., Ltd. Waitomo Electric-power Board.
Browning, George Bruce, James Burns		A313 A 60	$\frac{7/6/29}{8/7/26}$	Wellington City Council.
) in i	•• ••	A 38	17/6/26	Te Awamutu Electric-power Board.
Bryce, John Francis	:: ::	A328	18/9/29	Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board.
Buchanan, John Stark		A 92	27/9/26	Ricearton Borough Council.
Burgis, John Stevens		A329	25/9/29	Public Works Department.
Burke, John Patrick		A201	30/8/27	Waitaki Electric-power Board.
Burnet, Frank		A263	25/6/28	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch.
Burnett, James Knight		A322	21/8/29	Wellington City Council.
Burrell, Thomas Gaius		A124	29/10/26	Auckland Electric-power Board.
Butcher, John Milton	••	A 4	24/5/26	Taranaki Electric-power Board.
Butt, Edgar		A 34	17/6/26	Tourist Department, Rotorua.
Cameron, Donald Lochiel	!	A411	15/3/34	Public Works Department.
Campbell, Athol John		A255	30/4/28	Auckland Electric-power Board.
Cantlon, Wilfred Campbell	•• ••	A245	3/4/28	Palmerston North City Council.
Chamberlain, Oscar Edinburgh		A232	3/12/27	Public Works Department.
Chapman, George Michael		A405 A302	$\frac{18/8/33}{27/3/29}$	Ashburton Electric-power Board. Dunedin City Council.
Chapman, James Agustus		A 25	15/6/26	Auckland Electric-power Board.
Chapman, Walter Arthur Leslie Cheshire, Alfred Austin		A 25 A242	28/3/28	Sumner Borough Council.
Childs, Henry William		A 91	$\frac{26}{3}$	Kaiapoi Borough Council.
Clark, Cyril Oliver	:: ::	A 30	15/6/26	Wellington City Council.
Clevely, James William Squire		A365	10/9/30	Manawatu-Oroua Electric-power Board.
Clifford, Frederick Thomas	:: ::	A327	10/9/29	Hutt Valley Electric-power Board.
Clouston, Eric Harold		A260	22/6/28	Poverty Bay Electric-power Board.
Cockburn, Errol Alfred		A283	6/10/28	Otago Central Electric-power Board.
Colbran, Joseph Rupert		A 85	3/9/26	Invercargill Borough Council.
Connole, Arthur Patrick		A 19	12/6/26	Wellington City Council.
Cook, Thomas Graham		A360	19/5/30	Hutt Valley Electric-power Board.
Copeland, John		A407	5/2/34	New Plymouth Borough Council.
Cottier, John Percival		A306	22/4/29	Golden Bay Electric-power Board.
roke, Robert Bernard		A143	25/11/26	Cambridge Electric-power Board.
Cunningham, John Oliver	••	A353	3/4/30	Patea Borough Council.
Oalton, Colin Hamilton		A103	27/9/26	Te Aroha Borough Council.
Darling, Robert		A 22	12/6/26	Taranaki Electric-power Board.
Davidson, Norman A	••	A312	7/6/29	Waitomo Electric-power Board.
Dawson, Herbert William	••	A153	9/11/26	Wellington City Council.
Dawson, William John Mathers		A135	9/11/26	Whangarei Borough Council.
•		\ A294	21/1/29	Kamo Town Board.
Devlin, Frederick Osmond		A 16 A203	$9/6/26 \ 5/9/27$	Dannevirke Electric-power Board. Bay of Plenty Electric-power Board.
				DAY OF FRIED PRODUCTO-DOWER DOSEG.
Dicker, John David Dobbs, Joseph Claude		A264	25/6/28	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch